
Trofarello 25 04 19 Veteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 214 DAZIANO A. - Yamaha 19:51.556
Tempo Gara

1 2:10.449 12:52:12.297

2 2:13.145 12:54:25.442

3 2:12.018 12:56:37.460

4 2:12.519 12:58:49.979

5 2:13.444 13:01:03.423

6 2:11.439 13:03:14.862

7 2:14.483 13:05:29.345

8 2:08.820 13:07:38.165

9 2:15.239 13:09:53.404

 Po. 2 - # 544 RICCIO M. - Husqvarna + 04.716
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.505 12:52:13.353

2 2:10.605 12:54:23.958

3 2:14.060 12:56:38.018

4 2:12.647 12:58:50.665

5 2:14.135 13:01:04.800

6 2:11.096 13:03:15.896

7 2:14.023 13:05:29.919

8 2:13.695 13:07:43.614

9 2:14.506 13:09:58.120

 Po. 3 - # 71 VEZZU` D. - Honda + 09.195
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.595 12:52:11.443

2 2:11.141 12:54:22.584

3 2:13.348 12:56:35.932

4 2:13.312 12:58:49.244

5 2:13.126 13:01:02.370

6 2:11.972 13:03:14.342

7 2:18.522 13:05:32.864

8 2:11.725 13:07:44.589

9 2:18.010 13:10:02.599

 Po. 4 - # 7 SELVA R. - Honda + 09.735
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.921 12:52:15.769

2 2:11.166 12:54:26.935

3 2:12.411 12:56:39.346

4 2:14.407 12:58:53.753

5 2:13.171 13:01:06.924

6 2:14.466 13:03:21.390

7 2:13.165 13:05:34.555

8 2:11.488 13:07:46.043

9 2:17.096 13:10:03.139

 Po. 5 - # 180 SILVESTRO D. - Husqvarna + 12.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.260 12:52:18.108

2 2:10.615 12:54:28.723

3 2:11.544 12:56:40.267

4 2:14.776 12:58:55.043

5 2:14.565 13:01:09.608

6 2:12.529 13:03:22.137

7 2:13.062 13:05:35.199

8 2:14.892 13:07:50.091

9 2:15.675 13:10:05.766

 Po. 6 - # 75 PICCO M. - Kawasaki + 45.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.706 12:52:19.554

2 2:11.608 12:54:31.162

3 2:14.981 12:56:46.143

4 2:22.768 12:59:08.911

5 2:21.124 13:01:30.035

6 2:17.204 13:03:47.239

7 2:18.189 13:06:05.428

8 2:14.485 13:08:19.913

9 2:18.605 13:10:38.518

 Po. 7 - # 3 POLLARA P. - Husqvarna + 51.579
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.157 12:52:22.005

2 2:16.858 12:54:38.863

3 2:16.246 12:56:55.109

4 2:18.772 12:59:13.881

5 2:22.145 13:01:36.026

6 2:17.976 13:03:54.002

7 2:17.477 13:06:11.479

8 2:15.656 13:08:27.135

9 2:17.848 13:10:44.983

 Po. 8 - # 211 MARCHESE F. - Honda + 52.934
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.713 12:52:23.561

2 2:16.927 12:54:40.488

3 2:15.784 12:56:56.272

4 2:18.431 12:59:14.703

5 2:20.421 13:01:35.124

6 2:17.433 13:03:52.557

7 2:18.040 13:06:10.597

8 2:17.220 13:08:27.817

9 2:18.521 13:10:46.338

 Po. 9 - # 69 BARALE R. - Honda + 1:57.742
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.886 12:52:31.734

2 2:24.892 12:54:56.626

3 2:23.499 12:57:20.125

4 2:28.581 12:59:48.706

5 2:21.310 13:02:10.016

6 2:22.560 13:04:32.576

7 2:27.286 13:06:59.862

8 2:22.063 13:09:21.925

9 2:29.221 13:11:51.146

 Po. 10 - # 333 CIOCCA A. - Honda + 2:03.510
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.544 12:52:25.392

2 2:23.397 12:54:48.789

3 2:22.143 12:57:10.932

4 2:25.631 12:59:36.563

5 2:24.659 13:02:01.222

6 2:26.564 13:04:27.786

7 2:34.734 13:07:02.520

8 2:26.348 13:09:28.868

9 2:28.046 13:11:56.914

 Po. 11 - # 101 GENTA E. - Honda + 2:07.097
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.950 12:52:30.798

2 2:24.687 12:54:55.485

3 2:23.695 12:57:19.180

4 2:28.750 12:59:47.930

5 2:29.544 13:02:17.474

6 2:25.403 13:04:42.877

7 2:27.045 13:07:09.922

8 2:25.010 13:09:34.932

9 2:25.569 13:12:00.501

Fastest lap: 2:08.820 
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 Po. 12 - # 729 PEIRA G. - Honda + 2:09.243
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.104 12:52:33.952

2 2:23.915 12:54:57.867

3 2:22.902 12:57:20.769

4 2:26.385 12:59:47.154

5 2:22.190 13:02:09.344

6 2:21.918 13:04:31.262

7 2:43.429 13:07:14.691

8 2:24.119 13:09:38.810

9 2:23.837 13:12:02.647

 Po. 13 - # 112 BASSANI M. - KTM + 2:09.746
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.908 12:52:40.756

2 2:26.753 12:55:07.509

3 2:24.353 12:57:31.862

4 2:24.311 12:59:56.173

5 2:25.673 13:02:21.846

6 2:23.490 13:04:45.336

7 2:27.741 13:07:13.077

8 2:23.190 13:09:36.267

9 2:26.883 13:12:03.150

 Po. 14 - # 231 VASCHETTO M. - Honda + 2:30.923
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.450 12:52:28.298

2 2:22.848 12:54:51.146

3 2:21.574 12:57:12.720

4 2:33.794 12:59:46.514

5 2:30.258 13:02:16.772

6 2:25.720 13:04:42.492

7 2:29.944 13:07:12.436

8 2:38.915 13:09:51.351

9 2:32.976 13:12:24.327

 Po. 15 - # 17 VAGADORE M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.147 12:52:42.995

2 2:26.676 12:55:09.671

3 2:28.223 12:57:37.894

4 2:25.882 13:00:03.776

5 2:27.534 13:02:31.310

6 2:27.361 13:04:58.671

7 2:32.512 13:07:31.183

8 2:30.937 13:10:02.120

 Po. 16 - # 5 GIANOLA G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.854 12:52:29.702

2 2:22.438 12:54:52.140

3 2:22.026 12:57:14.166

4 2:39.661 12:59:53.827

5 2:27.221 13:02:21.048

6 2:30.807 13:04:51.855

7 2:34.178 13:07:26.033

8 2:38.941 13:10:04.974

 Po. 17 - # 299 CARATI F. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.350 12:52:40.198

2 2:25.990 12:55:06.188

3 2:30.574 12:57:36.762

4 2:31.708 13:00:08.470

5 2:25.714 13:02:34.184

6 2:26.173 13:05:00.357

7 2:31.827 13:07:32.184

8 2:38.027 13:10:10.211

 Po. 18 - # 555 AMERIO G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.711 12:52:45.559

2 2:33.361 12:55:18.920

3 2:31.252 12:57:50.172

4 2:31.074 13:00:21.246

5 2:33.903 13:02:55.149

6 2:42.265 13:05:37.414

7 2:32.148 13:08:09.562

8 2:34.754 13:10:44.316

 Po. 19 - # 170 DE LORENZO D. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.204 12:52:38.052

2 2:36.048 12:55:14.100

3 2:33.774 12:57:47.874

4 2:32.602 13:00:20.476

5 2:34.317 13:02:54.793

6 2:37.769 13:05:32.562

7 2:36.448 13:08:09.010

8 3:28.828 13:11:37.838

 Po. 20 - # 136 MAZZON F. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.842 12:52:57.690

2 2:41.862 12:55:39.552

3 2:38.071 12:58:17.623

4 2:38.213 13:00:55.836

5 2:49.250 13:03:45.086

6 2:44.015 13:06:29.101

7 2:40.552 13:09:09.653

8 2:43.012 13:11:52.665

 Po. 21 - # 248 TARICCO O. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.372 12:53:05.220

2 2:54.172 12:55:59.392

3 2:50.218 12:58:49.610

4 2:48.278 13:01:37.888

5 2:42.525 13:04:20.413

6 2:43.988 13:07:04.401

7 2:48.340 13:09:52.741

8 2:42.327 13:12:35.068

 Po. 22 - # 888 CASATI A. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.591 12:53:06.439

2 2:48.409 12:55:54.848

3 2:47.261 12:58:42.109

4 2:54.139 13:01:36.248

5 2:50.115 13:04:26.363

6 2:44.962 13:07:11.325

7 2:49.359 13:10:00.684

 Po. 23 - # 54 OLIVA G. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.780 12:53:02.628

2 2:47.048 12:55:49.676

3 2:48.182 12:58:37.858

4 2:56.504 13:01:34.362

5 2:50.524 13:04:24.886

6 2:59.835 13:07:24.721

7 3:00.869 13:10:25.590

Fastest lap: 2:08.820 
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 Po. 24 - # 83 MONTAGNI U. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.013 12:53:00.861

2 2:55.814 12:55:56.675

3 3:00.177 12:58:56.852

4 2:59.132 13:01:55.984

5 3:00.163 13:04:56.147

6 3:01.797 13:07:57.944

7 2:56.587 13:10:54.531

 Po. 25 - # 44 CARDONE O. - Honda + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:22.707 12:53:24.555

2 3:32.909 12:56:57.464

3 3:16.164 13:00:13.628

4 3:27.443 13:03:41.071

5 3:28.383 13:07:09.454

6 3:41.952 13:10:51.406

 Po. 26 - # 40 SERAFINI L. - Honda + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:21.857 12:53:23.705

2 3:27.797 12:56:51.502

3 3:30.767 13:00:22.269

4 3:37.056 13:03:59.325

5 3:56.028 13:07:55.353

6 3:33.834 13:11:29.187

 Po. 27 - # 56 MASANTE R. - Yamaha + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:13.800 12:53:15.648

 Po. 28 - # 336 MANFREDI B. - Honda + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:51.117 12:54:52.965

Fastest lap: 2:08.820 
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